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046/47 3978 2064 6532 21350 0 0 2359 34576 5417 102 76378 76378
047/48 458 437 834 2353 0 0 856 5697 965 1549 13149 89527
048/49 531 455 1524 2637 0 0 1207 9336 1342 435 17467 106994
049/50 606 185 1491 2266 0 0 62 8513 751 381 14255 121249
050/51 1168 121 1740 3049 0 0 213 10550 1396 372 18609 139858
051/52 850 83 1629 3043 0 0 241 11401 1814 353 19414 159272
052/53 486 82 1151 3974 0 0 117 12357 2183 58 20408 179680
053/54 608 175 907 4521 0 0 185 15739 1278 352 23765 203445
054/55 899 130 1291 4139 0 0 344 12306 1265 51 20425 223870
055/56 872 19 978 2507 0 0 388 17090 2248 37 24139 248009
056/57 494 122 829 3647 0 0 789 19755 2542 102 28280 276289
057/58 1203 250 1271 5152 0 0 232 29291 3519 77 40995 317284
058/59 868 475 1798 4379 0 0 248 36117 3189 86 47160 364444
059/60 432 298 1212 2906 581 232 17 29404 2485 43 37610 402054
060/61 732 237 1477 7079 478 884 16 26547 2191 58 39699 441753
061/62 753 285 1592 4781 0 584 48 31273 1374 21 40711 482464
062/63 1528 663 2263 5114 36 66 60 44610 635 54975 537439
063/64 1564 806 3278 5156 736 138 12 72568 2942 1535 88735 626174
064/65 1419 1179 3594 4741 1588 31 18 68667 3297 206 84740 710914
065/66 1843 593 3643 6857 1287 128 20 83334 4663 202 102570 813484
066/067 1888 780 4524 12268 1975 145 9 168707 11460 31 201787 1015271
067/068 1610 1370 1969 8510 3087 115 2 138907 7937 133 163640 1178911
068/069 2085 1170 1333 8711 2981 155 10 145135 8413 91 170084 1348995

069/070 3263 1328 3332 9595 5422 158 57 175381 9795 152 208483 1557478

2070/71 2776 1412 2789 11372 5668 178 17 163945 10070 116 198343 1755821

hDdf 32914 14719 52981 150107 23839 2814 7527 1371206 93171 6543 1755821
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